STATE OF KANSAS

SENATE CHAMBER

MADAM PRESIDENT:

I move to amend **SB 372**, as amended by Senate Committee, on page 4, in line 23, by striking "(E)" and inserting "(D)";

On page 6, in line 12, by striking "24" and inserting "12"; in line 16, by striking "36-month" and inserting "24-month"

Senator		
Senator		